Thank you for your financial support.

Please complete the form below and mail it along with a personal check made payable to **Keep Morgan Judge Committee** to:

Keep Morgan Judge PO Box 2424 Kernersville, NC 27285

Contribution Amount: \$			
Name:	 		
Address:			
Employer*:			
Job Title / Occupation:			
Signature:			
		1 441	

*If retired, indicate retired and include former employer and former job title or occupation

By donating, I certify that the following statements are true and correct:

- This contribution is made from my own funds and not those of another.
- This contribution is not made from the general treasury funds of a corporation, business entity, NC registered lobbyists, labor unions, professional associations or insurance companies.
- This contribution is made from my personal account and is not made from a corporate account.

Contributions to Keep Morgan Judge Committee are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes. Contributions from corporations, business entities, North Carolina registered lobbyists, labor unions, professional associations, insurance companies, foreign nationals, and anonymous contributions are prohibited. An individual may contribute \$6,400 per election. All contributions are required to be made with personal funds and not those of another. Keep Morgan Judge, PO Box 2424, Kernersville NC 27285